

February 11, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2314

Page 1, line 17, remove the overstrike over "~~County veterans~~"

Page 1, line 17, remove "Veterans"

Page 1, line 19, remove the overstrike over "eounty"

Page 1, line 20, remove the overstrike over "eounty"

Page 1, line 21, remove the overstrike over "eounty"

Page 1, line 24, after "All" insert "county"

Page 1, line 24, remove "and employees of"

Page 2, line 1, remove "veterans' service offices"

Page 2, line 2, replace "six" with "twelve"

Page 2, line 3, remove the overstrike over "eounty"

Page 2, line 7, after "The" insert "county"

Page 2, line 10, remove the overstrike over "eounty"

Renumber accordingly